

FALL 2019 PLANT CITY

Inc Fancy Flea

AVintage Marketplace

Exhibitor Agreement



PLANT CITY

FRI.-SAT., NOVEMBER 1-2

Strawberry Festival Fairgrounds 3277 West Baker Street (U.S. 92) Plant City, Florida 33563 Friday: 9 am - 4 pm Saturday: 9 am - 4 pm

\$195 [2 DAY SHOW]

Name

Company

Address

Telephone

Website

City/State/Zip



Email

□ Returning Vendor □ **NEW** Vendor *New vendors must submit 3 photographs of their products with application* **WOULD YOU LIKE POSTCARDS TO DISTRIBUTE PRIOR TO SHOW?** □ **YES** □ **NO**

VENDOR INFORMATION

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT/SPECIAL REQUEST

RENTAL/PAYMENT INFORMATION

EXHIBIT BOOTH: \$195 (12' x 12' booth)		
Number of Booths	x \$195 = \$	
POWER: \$45* x	=\$_	

I WILL SET UP:

☐ Thursday ☐ Friday

HOW MANY PEOPLE in your booth?

ΤΠΤΔΙ	\$	

*Per exhibitor - limited outlets

otal Enclosed	Check 🗅	Money Order M	lake payable to The Fancy l	Fle
Credit/Dehit Card. Visa	☐ MasterCard	□ Discover	☐ American Eynress	

Credit/Debit Card Number	

Expiration Date Security Code Billing Zip Code

Please make sure that the zip code you use for your credit card billing is the one listed above or the credit/debit card will not

Please make sure that the zip code you use for your credit card billing is the one listed above or the credit/debit card will not process properly and will cause a delay in your placement. Checks and credit cards will be processed within three business days of receipt of your application.

QUESTIONS? CALL 863-712-3278 or EMAIL funcyflealakeland@gmail.com

Send application with payment to The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC, 931 East Palmetto St., Lakeland, FL 33801

Photography courtesy KIMBERLY McCOLE

SHOW GUIDELINES

- A \$30 fee will be assessed for all returned checks.
- 2 Pets are not permitted at the Plant City Fairgrounds.
- **3** Food vendors are to follow all health department rules and regulations.
- 4 Booths must be open and staffed during the shows at all times. Booths are not to be dismantled earlier than 4 pm without show management approval. All vehicles must be removed from show area prior to show opening and not returned to area until show ends.
- 5 Vendors must keep their areas clean and neat during market hours, including final clean up at the end of the day. The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC will not be responsible for refunds or any liabilities for the failure to fulfill this contract due to the location of the show being destroyed by fire or other calamity, or by any Act of God, public enemy, strikes, ordinances, or any legal authority, or any cause beyond its control. Show is held rain or shine. No refunds for cancellations 60 days prior to the show date.
- 6 Vendors shall be liable for delivery, handling, erection/ removal of their display and materials. Vendors found in violation of these rules may be excluded from future shows at management's sole discretion. No refunds will be provided. Under no circumstances (including negligence) shall The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special or consequential damages resulting from such action.
- 7 This agreement constitutes a contract between The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC and the vendor and modifications are invalid unless in writing and approved by show management.
- 8 Failure to follow these rules or exhibiting crude or abusive behavior will result in termination of your involvement in future shows.
- 9 Tents are recommended in case of inclement weather. No vehicles or trailers are permitted in the show area once the show opens. Please bring plastic tarps or coverings for your item's protection in case of bad weather.
- 10 SET UP is Thursday, 8 am 4 pm (no admission after 3:30 pm) and Friday, 6 am 8:30 am. Vehicles MUST be removed from show area 30 minutes prior to show start.

Vendor Signature	1	1 0		
Date			1110	

The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC, shall not be liable for any resulting damage or claim. The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC, its agents, officers or employees shall not be liable for property damage or personal injury to Exhibitor, its agents or employees, which may occur on or about any part of the subject premises regardless of how such an injury or damage may have occurred. Exhibitor varives claim against The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC and assumes all liability for loss or damage to Exhibitor's property entrusted to the premises. Exhibitors shall hold The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC harmless and shall indemnify The Fancy Flea Vintage Home & Garden Market LLC against all liability or expenses arising out of any claim of injury or damage to any person or property, together with all cost in connection with the defense thereto.